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Description

201803260000
98970

03/26/2018
03:57:52

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES STANDIFER
CONNIE

Instr
#:20030408000
213640

201810180003
69250

10/18/2018
10:41:26

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES ROBINSON
SCOTT L

Instr
#:20030604000
347220

201912260004
77470

12/26/2019
03:44:25

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

BULLOCK ED
H

Instr
#:20050225000
091520

199608130002
62591

08/13/1996
03:54:38

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES DAMRON,
NEIL P

199608130002
62601

08/13/1996
03:54:39

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES FOWLER,
DAVID

199603280001
02211

199608210002
71131

08/21/1996
09:08:33

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FORD,
MICHAEL E

199608210002
71121

08/21/1996
09:07:04

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

REEVES,
GEORGE
DANIEL

199608210002
72371

08/21/1996
12:37:18

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GIPSON, RON
L

199608210002
72591

08/21/1996
01:16:44

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRASHER,
RICKEY

199608230002
75711

08/23/1996
11:52:38

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

SPRATLIN,
WILLIAM F

199510110002
89261

199608260002
79421

08/26/1996
02:49:58

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GEORGE,
MIKE

199608260002
79781

08/26/1996
03:24:47

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES BRANTLEY
HOMES INC

199604290001
39571



199608260002
79791

08/26/1996
03:24:49

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES TRUETT,
CHARLES H

199606260002
06341

199609060002
94681

09/06/1996
01:59:31

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GOULD,
LARRY E

199609090002
96221

09/09/1996
10:56:15

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CRADER,
RICHARD E

199609180003
09101

09/18/1996
03:50:32

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BROWN,
DONALD A

199407120002
18921

199609110003
00461

09/11/1996
03:24:35

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES WYNLAKE
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

199601230000
23851

199609160003
03721

09/16/1996
08:58:44

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ZAROBA,
JOHN A

199609160003
04191

09/16/1996
10:06:20

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RASMUSSEN,
ALLEN

199609160003
04201

09/16/1996
10:06:21

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ARMSTRONG,
SUSAN PATE

199609250003
17241

09/25/1996
03:50:12

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES LAWLEY,
RANDALL
NEAL

199403090000
77601

199610040003
31151

10/04/1996
01:19:31

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

CRENSHAW,
BILLY WAYNE

199609300003
21671

09/30/1996
11:49:55

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES ACTON
HOMES INC

199608010002
49351

199609300003
21691

09/30/1996
11:49:57

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES JONES,
SHERRELL

199606100001
88271

199610010003
22861

10/01/1996
09:03:41

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES KENDRICK,
WILLIAM
CHRISTO

199509150002
58311



199610010003
24501

10/01/1996
01:44:51

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES DEARMIN,
CARL II

199610090003
36731

10/09/1996
11:09:20

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HICKMAN,
DWAYNE

199610150003
43271

10/15/1996
09:44:08

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES DAVENPORT,
HAROLD
STEVEN

199610150003
43281

10/15/1996
09:44:10

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

DAVENPORT,
HAROLD
STEVEN

199409080002
76741

199610150003
43301

10/15/1996
09:44:12

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ANDERSON,
JAMES W

199307260002
19511


