Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201803260000 98970	03/26/2018 03:57:52	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	STANDIFER CONNIE					Instr #:20030408000 213640	
201810180003 59250	10/18/2018 10:41:26	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	ROBINSON SCOTT L					Instr #:20030604000 347220	
201912260004 77470	12/26/2019 03:44:25	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	BULLOCK ED H					Instr #:20050225000 091520	
199608130002 52591	08/13/1996 03:54:38	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	DAMRON, NEIL P						
199608130002 62601	08/13/1996 03:54:39	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	FOWLER, DAVID					199603280001 02211	
199608210002 71131	08/21/1996 09:08:33	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FORD, MICHAEL E						
199608210002 71121	08/21/1996 09:07:04	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	REEVES, GEORGE DANIEL						
199608210002 72371	08/21/1996 12:37:18	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GIPSON, RON						
199608210002 72591	08/21/1996 01:16:44	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRASHER, RICKEY						
199608230002 75711	08/23/1996 11:52:38	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	SPRATLIN, WILLIAM F					199510110002 89261	
199608260002 79421	08/26/1996 02:49:58	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GEORGE, MIKE						
199608260002 79781	08/26/1996 03:24:47	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	BRANTLEY HOMES INC					199604290001 39571	

	T		Т		T	1	_	1	1	
199608260002 79791	08/26/1996 03:24:49	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	TRUETT, CHARLES H				199606260002 06341	
199609060002 94681	09/06/1996 01:59:31	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GOULD, LARRY E					
199609090002 96221	09/09/1996 10:56:15	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CRADER, RICHARD E					
199609180003 09101	09/18/1996 03:50:32	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BROWN, DONALD A				199407120002 18921	
199609110003 00461	09/11/1996 03:24:35	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	WYNLAKE CONSTRUCTI ON INC				199601230000 23851	
199609160003 03721	09/16/1996 08:58:44	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ZAROBA, JOHN A					
199609160003 04191	09/16/1996 10:06:20	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RASMUSSEN, ALLEN					
199609160003 04201	09/16/1996 10:06:21	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ARMSTRONG, SUSAN PATE					
199609250003 17241	09/25/1996 03:50:12	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	LAWLEY, RANDALL NEAL				199403090000 77601	
199610040003 31151	10/04/1996 01:19:31	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	CRENSHAW, BILLY WAYNE					
199609300003 21671	09/30/1996 11:49:55	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	ACTON HOMES INC				199608010002 49351	
199609300003 21691	09/30/1996 11:49:57	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES, SHERRELL				199606100001 88271	
199610010003 22861	10/01/1996 09:03:41	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	KENDRICK, WILLIAM CHRISTO				199509150002 58311	

199610010003 24501	10/01/1996 01:44:51	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	DEARMIN, CARL II				
199610090003 36731	10/09/1996 11:09:20	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HICKMAN, DWAYNE				
199610150003 43271	10/15/1996 09:44:08	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor		DAVENPORT, HAROLD STEVEN				
199610150003 43281	10/15/1996 09:44:10	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	DAVENPORT, HAROLD STEVEN			199409080002 76741	
199610150003 43301	10/15/1996 09:44:12	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ANDERSON, JAMES W			199307260002 19511	